Men 3

Green Mountain Stage Race

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1

1

a b ODN

315
335
354
347
379

Christopher
Andres
Charles-Antoine
Andre

Alex

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 2

1

a b ODN

315
354
311
347
345

Christopher
Charles-Antoine
Cristian

Andre

Ben

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 3

1

a b ODN

Stage 2 - Finish

1

a b ODN

343
345
315
354
335

315
347
335
311
355

Ryan

Ben
Christopher
Charles-Antoine

Andres

Christopher
Andre
Andres
Cristian

Maxwell

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1

1

a b ODN

Stage 4-GC 1

1
2
3

315
335
366
378
328

355
353
315

Christopher
Andres
Louis
Frederik

Cameron

Maxwell
Mathieu
Christopher

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION
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Green Mountain Stage Race
Aug 30 - Sept 2, 2024

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION
4 375 Spencer Tsai Meta Normal CC :03
Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 315 Christopher Golden Setanta Verge / Finkraft 6
2 355 Maxwell Lane Unattached 4
3 353 Mathieu Goulet IBIKE 3
4 335 Andres Mangones CRCA/ONYX 2
Stage 4 - GC 2
1 355 Maxwell Lane Unattached :08
2 353 Mathieu Goulet IBIKE :06
3 315 Christopher Golden Setanta Verge / Finkraft :04
4 375 Spencer Tsai Meta Normal CC :03
Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 353 Mathieu Goulet IBIKE 6
2 355 Maxwell Lane Unattached 4
3 315 Christopher Golden Setanta Verge / Finkraft 3
4 375 Spencer Tsai Meta Normal CC 2
Stage 4 - Finish
1 315 Christopher Golden Setanta Verge / Finkraft 10 115
2 353 Mathieu Goulet IBIKE 7 11
3 355 Maxwell Lane Unattached 5 :08
4 389 Timmy Lescop-Nivol Dutch Flyers Cycling Club 3 :05
5 375 Spencer Tsai Meta Normal CC 1 :03
Overall Results
1 315 Christopher Golden Setanta Verge / Finkraft 50
2 353 Mathieu Goulet IBIKE 16
3 335 Andres Mangones CRCA/ONYX 16
4 355 Maxwell Lane Unattached 14
5 347 Andre Dempsey West Hill Shop 11
6 354 Charles-Antoine Legrand ESPOIRS QUILICOT 10
7 311 Cristian Rios CRCA / ONYX 6
8 343 Ryan Snow Pursuit Racing 6
9 375 Spencer Tsai Meta Normal CC 3
10 389 Timmy Lescop-Nivol Dutch Flyers Cycling Club 3
11 366 Louis Larochelle-Lalonde  IBike 3
12 378 Frederik Johne CRCA / Team VESELKA 2
13 328 Cameron E Cook Bullfly Racing 1
14 379 Alex Arsenault-Ouellet iBike 1
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